

CITY OF MESA
MESA, ARIZONA

Medina Station ADOT Property Grading Improvements

PROJECT NO. M99-2025-007

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED ON THURSDAY, JULY 17, 2025 @ 1:00 PM

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Rummel Construction, Inc.		WW Clyde		Action Direct LLC dba Redpoint Contracting	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	ADOT General Conditions and Requirements	1 LS	155,078.00	155,078.00	81,000.00	81,000.00	31,538.04	31,538.04	15,692.00	15,692.00
2	Estimated Raw Earthwork (Gross Cut – 22,009 cy, Fill – 120 cy, Stockpile – 21,889 cy)	1 LS	284,561.00	284,561.00	112,750.00	112,750.00	181,997.09	181,997.09	123,148.00	123,148.00
3	Storm Water Management	405,100 SF	0.05	20,255.00	0.05	20,255.00	0.06	24,306.00	0.02	8,102.00
4	Surveying	9.30 ACRES	2,500.00	23,250.00	3,000.00	27,900.00	837.97	7,793.12	1,644.00	15,289.20
5	Install Loose Rip-Rap Erosion Protection D50=6", 12" Thickness	15,301 SF	7.81	119,520.00	3.25	49,728.25	5.30	81,095.30	8.00	122,408.00
6	Existing headwall to be protected in place	686 LF	33.10	22,708.00	46.50	31,899.00	26.58	18,233.88	66.00	45,276.00
7	Existing fence to be protected in place	1 EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	175.00	175.00	1,003.80	1,003.80	250.00	250.00
8	Mobilization for sitework	2,368 LF	1.27	3,000.00	1.50	3,552.00	0.84	1,989.12	1.00	2,368.00
9	Pre-Wetting	1 LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	16,500.00	16,500.00	9,613.76	9,613.76	29,050.00	29,050.00
10	Clear & Grub	1 LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	46,000.00	46,000.00	41,941.78	41,941.78	32,130.00	32,130.00
11	Landscaping - ADOT - DG 1/2" Minus @ 1" depth Landscaping - ADOT - DG - 1/2" minus @ 1" depth (Contingent Bid Item)	9.30 ACRES	2,000.00	18,600.00	1,100.00	10,230.00	961.17	8,938.88	2,750.00	25,575.00
12	6" Curb & Gutter ADOT C-05.10 Type G	405,100 SF	0.33	131,658.00	0.37	149,887.00	0.36	145,836.00	0.50	202,550.00
TOTAL BASE BID Plus Alternate 1 (Items 1 through 12)				824,630.00		549,876.25		554,286.77		621,838.20

ADDITIONAL BIDDERS

DCS Contracting, Inc.	\$682,071.40
FPS Civil Construction	\$775,468.56
Blucor Contracting, Inc.	\$806,700.00
Hunter Contracting	\$986,695.70
Total Maintenance Erosion Control	\$1,000,598.35
J Banicki Construction	\$1,025,556.05
B4 Enterprises, Inc.	\$1,088,660.00